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50 Lakh

24 Lakh

99 Lakh

78 Lakh

100 Lakh

50 Lakh

40 Lakh

70 Lakh

Estimated

rate

Fine Arts College
Gallery

Ayyankali Hall, inside

Kanakakkunnu

Tagore

University College

Kanakakkunnu

Putharikkandam

Central Stadium

Venue

Visual Arts

Women

Culture exhibition

The fourth Pillar (Media
exhibition)

Knowledge, Economy and

More (Higher Education)

Innovation and Talents (IT,

start up and Skill demo)

Production and Services

(industry exhibition)

Public Policy and Progress

Name of Exhibition

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SI No

1. Cost of Designs. Curation and Fabrication (Beyond PWD Scope)

Exhibition Committee

(3)

- 2023"2.

(3)
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50 Lakh

40 Lakh

20.5 Lakh

9 Lakh

20 Lakh

20 Lakh

33 Lakh

17 Lakh

16 Lakh

15.5 Lakh

Estimated
Rate

Central Stadium and
installation at various
locations

On available LED Walls

suitable locations decided
by the Exhibition
Committee

suitable locations decided

by the Exhibition
Committee

Putharikandam

suitable locations decided

by the Exhibition
Committee

suitable locations decided

by the Exhibition
Committee

Suitable locations decided
by the Exhibition
Committee

Tagore Theatre outdoor

pavilion

Manaveeyam Veethi

Venue (s)

Recreation of Kerala's

Handicraft villages

Reels of Change

Installation

2 installation

Installation
Water resources

Installation

Installation

Special Photography
Exhibition on Kerala
Culture Heritage and
Architecture

Special exhibition of
differently abled artists

13 Young Contemporary
Artists Graffitti

Name of Special
Exhibition

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SI
No

2. Installations at various Locations

531 Lakhs

20 LakhAt appropriate venues

TOTAL

Sideline Exhibition as
approved by the cost
committee.

9
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4.

ng)cn51ajcqj©s

^    <sra)©ce> ©usa^oocy 9,39,00,000/- (jgnj (©ouc©" Gt&>osl

mo(®o  ) (colce^coil ga^so^^s) coJlo^d ©.ojejqj<flju3 o) l̂6nj)oaja3

(3)6>bjgroroxaoitesS

gDn^nn(8<SE)nain& &

STSB

3.

(qjj51o51uJ1,

9,39,00,000/-

408 Lakh

10 Lakh

68 Lakh

21 Lakh

43 Lakh

25 Lakh

Grand Total  5,31,00,000/- + 4,08,00,000/-

Chandransekharan Nair

Stadium

Chandrasekharan Nair

Stadium

Various Venues

Rural and urban locations
in Thiruvananthapuram

TOTAL

Planet Malayalam

Drummers of Gods Own

Country

Branded Identity Design

Water conservation

20 installations

15

14

13

12

11

1/5912180/2023



mo 153/2023/a)m
QJ(6joJ.

nil 6)n<J).n<j).n<j)mJ

croenl  ^sraidl 630odl(TO(8,

63Oadl(TU

.10.2023

, c51oruo

Signed by
Vipin Kumar S

I/S9121%0/2023


